NEIGHBORHOOD ADVISORY COMMITTEE

MAILING LIST

Jaimey Caron
North Deering Neighborhood Association

19 Old Barn Lane

Portland, ME  04103

878-0942 (h)

883-3355 (w) 

671-6250 (c)

jrcaron@maine.rr.com

Glen Coombs

Nason’s Corner Neighborhood Association

56 Kent Streeet

Portland, ME  04102

846-4106 (w)

775-4246

gcoombs44@aol.com

Sandra Donahue
East Deering Neighborhood Association

9 Wordsworth Street

Portland, ME  04103

73-1410

sandra189@verizon.net

Christina Feller

95 Morning Street
Portland, ME  04101
773-4336

gpnc@maine.rr.com

Cliff Ginn

Backcove Neighborhood Association

79 Deerfield Road

Portland, ME  04101

626-2774 (w)

774-2968 (h)

cliffmginn@aol.com

Leana Good-Simpson
West End Neighborhood Association

dewin271@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Hoglund

Stroudwater Village Association

138 Stroudwater Road

Portland, ME 04102
772-8854(h)
ehoglund@maine.rr.com

John Hume

Riverton Community Association

48 Harris Avenue

Portland, ME  04103

329-5877 (c)

jhume@maine.rr.com 

Joe Malone
Deering Highlands Neighborhood Association

30 Highland Street
Portland, ME 04103
774-2996 (h)
774-2242 (w)
774-5114(fax)
joe@malonecb.com
Markos Miller

Munjoy Hill Neighborhood Association

17 Atlantic Street

Portland, ME  04101

807-2681

markossmiller@hotmail.com

Patrick Murphy

Western Prom Neighborhood Association

6 Bowdoin Street

Portland, ME 04102
774-0161(h)
871-8622(w)
pmurphy@maine.rr.com

Paul Ouellette

Woodfords/Oakdale Neighborhood Association

83 Noyes Street

Portland, ME  04103

775-7265

pouellette1@verizon.net
Alan Parks

North Deering Neighborhood Association

44 Pineloch Drive

Portland, ME  04103

797-3809 H

773-8156 W

aparks@turnerbarker.com

Anne Pringle

Western Prom Neighborhood Association

44 Neal Street

Portland, ME 04101

774-0437

ap@oldgreymayor.com

Carol Schiller

University Neighborhood Organization
7 Longfellow Street

Portland, ME  04103

772-3243

uno@maine.rr.com

Kathleen  Spahn

Boulevard Park Association

95 Deerfield Road

Portland, ME 04101
773-3915
Ron  Spinella

Bayside Neighborhood Association

377 Cumberland Avenue

Portland, ME 04101
671-9902

spinella@maine.rr.com

Kim Strondak

Libbytown/Ball Park District

340 Park Ave

Portland, ME  04102

871-0611 Ext 178 (W)

871-8243 (H)

KStrondak@paramounthotelgroup.com
David Very

Backcove Neighborhood Association

dvery@nhdlaw.com

lvery1@maine.rr.com

Vincent Veligor

Parkside Neighborhood Association

61 Sherman Street

Portland, ME  04101

vinnie@maine.rr.com

Don Webster, President
Peaks Island Neighborhood Association

29 Centennial Street

Peaks Island, Me  04108
766-2166

NOTIFICATION ONLY:

Steven Scharf

P.O. Box 4135

Portland, ME 04101
774-9393
774-1819(fax)

scsmedia@aol.com

Steven Caminiti

17 Marlow Street

Portland, ME  04103

772-4379
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